

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3071-3072/2005

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURMEJ SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With Office Report)

Date: 18/10/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shabana Saif, Adv.

Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No counter affidavit has been so far filed.

Therefore, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

