

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1082 OF 2007

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GURMEJ SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With Appln.(s) for stay)

Date: 03/12/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not today.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master